HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 Iv#: 5158
I-1714#: X N¢
EXIT VISA#:37282 -

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISYRATION FORM 17284 - 11286 - 11288
('wo Copies)

17124C
The purpose of this form is to identify persons. who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.
APPLICANT IN VIEINAM _ NGUYEN DiINH HOANG
(Ten Tu Nhan) Last (Ho) Hiddle First (Ten)
: / Kk A - n r
Current Address: 548’/3 KHOM 4 | TAMMIEP _BieN HOA | -DONG NAd
Date of Birth: 5§ - || =~ 1g44 Place of Birth: NINH Bl:):%H ‘
Thang - Ngay - Nam +
Previous Occupation (before 1975) I%' Lieilenant - Technical Reseanch S echon
(Rank & Position) ) ’ .
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCA'TIOR CAMP Dates: From MAY 4% 1978 "o JAN. 22/% IQTR
(Thang - Ngay - Nam) Years: 3 Months : Days:
, _ ,
SPONSOR'S NAME: HAN __PHU
(Neu co) Name (4>
QAN JOSE CA. 4513\ (w)
-7 Address and Telephone Number
KAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTAKRCES IN THE U.S.
Nawme, Address & Telephone Number . Relationship
- Ty ‘ . .
MR, HAN PHU FRIEND
.. 4EFMM3/Wns
SAM JosE |, ¢A . 45131 maral in YN AT
W - and my- Suphion

(W)

If you are eligible to Tile for the spplicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationmship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietpam on




HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINF TR| VIET NAM
FANMILIES OF VIE T NAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIAL ION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IvH: 81158,
TELEPHONE: VEWL . #:
1-1714: .4 NU
EXIT VISA#:17282 -
POLITICAL P'RISUNER BEGISTRATLON FOIM 17284 - 128G - 11288 -
{'two Copies) )
11240
The purpose of this form is Lo identify persons who arc or werc formerly
intt?rned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be establlshed.
N -
APPLICANT IN VIEINAM _ NGUYEN B NH HOANG
(Ten Tu Nhan) Last (Ho) Hiddle First (Ten)

Current Address:_ ZAK /3  k{OM 4 | TAM-Hi%F’_, BIEN H0A _ -DONG NAI

LDate of Birth: 5 - 1| =~ 1a44 Place ol Birlh: NiNH BiINH
Thang - Ngay - Nam '.'
Previous Occupation (before 1975) I8 Lioylenant . Technical Reseanch  Seckon
(Rank & Position) )

IME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From MA3 4% (475 To JAN. 27 ™ la7%

(Thang - Ngay - Nam) Years: 2 Months : Duys:
- /
SPONSOR'S RAML: HAN  PHU
(Neu co) ‘ Naue TR
SAN J0S€E _¢A. 94813\ (W)

Address and Yclephone Number

NAMES OF RELAYTVES/ACQUAINIANCES IN YUE U.S.
felatlonshiyp

Name, Address & Yelecphone Number

MR . HAN DUl , FRIEND
SAV J0SE , ¢A . 95131 e
() dnd my Sufwn
(w)

If you are eligible Lo file for the applicant under Category 1 of the OUP crileria
sod have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are eocouraged to do so.
Also, persons in ibe U.S. who sre eligible lo pelition for relatives in Vieluom oo

INS Yorm 1-130 must do so.
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DICCESE OF SAN S -

| AP CIDAVIL UE RELALIUNDIIEY oo b oo it e
P— ‘ “ :I: ’ . 100 * wanchester Bivdg »,
' Z ‘ ' V Santa Clara, CA_ 25057
< : DIOCESE OF SAN JOSE
[CGNFEHENCE i . ODP # __1y,¢11¢8
(if xnown)

DA’I‘E FILED - March-20-1990

SECTION 1:
I'am filing the Affidavit for the foliowing relatfvegs) stiu ln Yletnam to come to the United
States under the Orderly Departure Program (ODPh
NAME AND A/K/A SEX  PLACE/DATE OF BIRTH RELATION ° ADDRESSIN
TO YOU VIETNAM

- < NG N

| AN N ‘\

N

< ' <

SECTIQN II: :
Your name PHU HAN , Allen Number (if applicable) e o
{and A/K/A) SER._REA (A 28.012.002)
Date of birth ___03-08-1942 Sex_ M Your U.S. Immigration Status
Placq of birth . R — (Check one):
{Incilyde Country) HANQI VIETNAM { ) U.S. Cltizen
Current address (¥ Permanent Reslident

SAN JOSE, CA 951131t ( ) Refugee

- i { ) Asylee
Phone Number (home)} { ) Other (Please Explain):
{work)}

Country of first asylum __PHIITI.TPINFS - Your Origlna.l Cpse Number:
Date you arrived inthe U.S.____JIINE 2R 1509 AR/367/I~LOSA
Soctal Security Number »
Agency through whlch you came to the United States_ P B I WY

| have filed an 1-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to submitting this
affidavit __Yes XONo. If yes, date submitted:
snd date approved.

YOU MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF BOTH SIDES OF YOUR 1-94 OR YOUR PERMANENT
RESIDENT ALIEN CARD (i-181, I-551, GRBEN CARD). WITHOUT THESE DOCUMENTS,
YOUR AFFIDAVIT IS NOT VALID,

If you are (iling this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for ODP as former U.S.
employees, persons closely assoclated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975; political prisoners; or
Amerasians, pleass conplete the In!ormation In Sections 11l and IV,

SECTION 11l
The folowing are persons In Vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the U.S. as

g former U.S. government employee or close associate to the U.S,; political prisoner; Asian
American.

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT ~ DATE/ RELATION (if any)  ADDRESS
" PLACE OF BIRTH IN VIETNAM
bﬂ
NGUYEN DINH HOANG S 11 1gig FRAZNLD 36873 o 10.% L

i Phuong Tam Hiep-BIEN HOA-DONG NAT..

e




“HrSCRIFTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of spplicant)
U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE:
U.S. Government Agency: : Last Title/Grade:
Name/Position of Supervisor:_ )

P

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION:
U.S5. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation _
Last Title/Crade: Name/?osition of Supervtsor:

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (prior to 1975):
Ministry or Military Unit: _V N, ATR FOHCR.ast Title/Grade: TECHNICAL RESEARCH SEC./

Name/Position of §
B oS R PSR '$HU _ALC/TRANS. CMDR/BIEN HOA AFB. I st Lieutenant

FORMER ASSOCIATE OF U.S. AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP:
Was time spent in re-education camp? Yes No Date: From 1o
FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S, GOVERNMENT SPONSQORSHIP:

Schdol Location
Type of Degree or Certificate

Date Employment or Training: from (month/year) to (month/year)

ASIAN AMERICANS

Single Married Male Female
Full Name of the Mother: Address:
Full Name of the U.S. Citizen Father:
His current address:
SECTION lv:
NAMES OF DEPENDENT/ DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO P.A.
ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES
— VU THI THOI 10-19-19591 WIFE l
., NGUYEN THI ANH NGOC 11-12-1969 DAUGHTER i
{ NGUYEN VU HUNG ' 12-28-19071 SON |
i " S
NGUYEN TRI DUNG » 01-02-1974 ON |
~ NGUYEN TRIEU THONG II-15-13G7R SON,
NGUYEN VU THUY LINH 03-06-1981 DAUGHTER
NGUYEN TAN LOC 01-04-1983 _ SON
GUYEN MY LIEN 06-12-1985 . DAUGHTER
| swear that the abdve information is true to the best of my knowledge. -
NGUYEN HOANG LAN . 0L-0B8-1989 DAUGHTER
Subscrlbe nd sworn to me before this 27, day
Your Signature ‘ W ’ 1990
Stamp or Seal of Notasy—"" - %Z’Eiﬁ
PP TN o ' Signature ol Notary j
ey G v I My commission expires: }/u 7 /97 4

v« 7 NOTARY PUSIIC- (% FaINA
SANTA CLARA C T MTY
L MY COMPNEBIN (0P FEB 1.1997 z

e TN N ——

SECTION V: AGENCY REPRESENTATIVE WHO ASSISTED IN PREPARING THIS AFFIDAVIT

Print Name Legibly ‘ Signature

(Revised 10/86)

lr‘




: = 1 ? NATIOHAL OFFICE
QSTATES 2
: ;‘ hAZ MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES
g ‘ ,‘_8.: 1312 MASSACMUSITTS AVENUE, N.W. & WASHINGTON, 0.C. 20009
CONFERENCE Telax ATTI: M3

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so -that
eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program
can be established.

Applicant in Vietnam NGUYEN " DINH 4OANG
Last Middle Flrst

Current Address 343/3 Ta 10-K 4 Punnz TAM HIEP-RIEN HOA-DONG NAIL..

Date of Birth 5-11-1949, Place of Birth _ NINH 3INH/VIET NAM..
Nanes of Accompanying Rslat.ivss/oependeﬁts
VU THI THOI NGUYEN TRIEU THONG ;
NGUYrN THI ANH NGOC.. - "NGUYEN VU THUY LINA
MR N NG YN N e
NGUYEN TRI DUNG NGUYEN MY LIEN

NGUYEN HOANG LAN
Time Spent in a Re—education Camp: Dates: From Apri.30-1975 To Apri.l1g7R.

Names of Relatives/Acquaintances in. the U.S,

NAME RELATIONSHIP NAME RELATIONSHIP
Vi CHT CONG COUS IN
_4AN PHL FRIEND ”

Form Completed Bys

AN FHU
Name

SAN JOSE,CA 95131

Address

If you are eligible to file for the appliicant. under Category [ of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do
so. Also, persons in the U.3. wnho are eligibloe to petition for relatives in Vietnam

on INS Form I-130 _an.s_g_do s0.

UsSCC Form D
{12/84)

ot e

wil




- g i

YAXR OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PR} NGUYEN DINH HOANG

oo ’ o race 3

(Listed on Page l)

MAME OF DRPRNCENT/ACCONPANYING RRLATIVRS | DAY OF RIXTX RELATIONSALY 70O P .A.
yU THI THOI 10-5-1951 WIFE
NGUYEN THI ANH NGOC 11_12_1969 Daughter
NGUYEN VU HUNG 12-28-1971 San :

| nguven tri dung 01-02:-1974 Son

___NGUYEN TRIEU THONG 11-16-1978 Son

}

3 NGUYEN VU THUY LINY 03-06-1981 Daughter
NGUYEN TAN LOC 01l-0U4-1083 San

1

|____NGUYEN MY LIEN R 06-12-1985 Daughter

. b ¢

_NGUYEN HOANG LAN 01-08-19%g Daughter

AQOITICNAL DYTORMATICN: - THE APPLICANT"S BIO DATA:

- Full rame:NGUYEN DINH HOANC.

-1agt rank : I st Lieutenant.
-M11l.serial no: 69/601R802.

- Unit : AIr Logistics Command/V.N.A.F.
- Jabh title : Tecnical Research Section.

- Time spent in the re-education camp : 3 years.
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100 N. WINCHESTER Svb .
SANTA CLARA, CA 4La50

SPONSUISHIP ACREEMENT

Name of lefugee(s):
NGUYEN DTNH HOANG

Address: — e N PHT THOL e

Sponsor 5 name: PHU. HAN

oA e N > NZ'IYEN VU HUNGC
______ _SAN JOSE. Ca 9si3i . ... _ NGUYEN VU HUNG
NGUYEN TKEI DUNG
Teleyhones (H) i ‘
NGUYEN THIEU FHUKRG
() ) ) o NGUYAN VI THUY LINH
ianloyer NAFA | CORP. NGUYEN TAN LOC

NGUYEN MY LIEN

Fesicron BROKER, /ASSQCTIATE. e NGUYPN—HOANS— AN
cacte of arrival: June 28.19RRK, Pelationship: FRIEND

NGUYEN THI ANL NGOC

social Sccurity number:

wo are happy that vour relative(s) may be able to join you in the United States
under the Family Reunification Progran.

Jnce the Affidavit of Relatlonship and this agreement arc sent to the appropriate
*rbassy, VSCC San Jose Resettlement Office has nothing to do with the selection
of people or ulth the time wvhen they arrive. The filing of the affidavit 1is not
a guaranteec that the refugee(s) mentioned in this document will necessarily be
accepted by USCC, nor is 1t a guarantee that the refugee(s) will be accepted for
resettlement by the United States. '

We will contact you as soon as ve receive any Iinformation {rom cur Hew York
Sifice. We will also notify you uvhen we receive arrival informacion.

L - l-‘ {n i

P"lease read the‘fGIloﬁihg‘édrefullyE

~s a3 sponsor I agree Lo: : -

1. Kecp USCC Sen Jose Resettleioent Uffice informed of my home and work tclophohg
numbers and let them know wien I plan to lcave wy homs for more than a fou

days.,

2. Picicup my relatives ot theolr peint of arrival.

3. Help locate sultable heosing, hewschold goods, and clethine for rolavives.
Provade food after theoir arrival.

co v e rrannpertatton and creaclatdon ro oavencto v dine phie tad i
cervices:t o Goodal Seeuyrdty, Cohosol Registraticn, dealthc Sorcenins, fnelicol

si2sses, and Eeployment Services. I will complete the necoroary forms ar
their offices or at any other apency office invalved in resettlement.




Wt

A R it R
S R

- + PR )
. Fncourage my relatives to £iad cmployment and to aveid the uw of weltaro,

Cooperate with the Case Manager in the developmont and implenentation of
a rescttlement plan.

4. Bring my relatives to USCC San Jose Resettlement Office when scheduled and
keecp in contact with the Casc Hanapger.

", Describe plans that I lhave mule to assist my relaviven with:

Housing: -Help lacate the refyugeesy In suitable housing with
sufficient hnusehnld ennds and clothiney

Lducaticn: -HELF RESISTEE EACH MEM3ER OF THE FA MTILY ™0 SCHOOL
nTr vncational training cnousges,

~Encourage anA
Linpley ment : > and help find emplnyment +n enakle them

to become self. suffictent and nnt 1n need of welfare

1 hereby guarantee to take full responsibiiities in resettling this family
unon arrival in the Uniced States.

Subscribed and sworn to before mo

this gg% _ day Of.lﬂﬂﬁégni’ 194 -~

1

sponsor 's. Signature:

Pate: Mml/“@-ﬁ/

e 80

Teole )

Signature of MNotary Pablic

My commission explres: | !,_LL M»EQ

corm o chenked v

- . . "3
. - e Pl e e emeen ax e




EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Bangkok, Thailand

Date: ___u?,Zj/fj/

348/3 To o
KHo M %) TR HIEP
dve vy, /< pA/

Request for Documents

veas:_N&o YEN DINH HOMNE vou:  ARY U, 47 . S5 &

We need the following documents to complete your file., Please send us clear, legible
coples of the documents checked below. Do not send originals; do not send us

iocuments we have not checked.

RE %SBE TO MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (1V NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE.

\
L, ///}1) One copy of the original birth icate (glay, khai sinh) pf—yeurself
and-of eachfemity-member-

y—mem. tomammannnw*yﬁé’%iijf///

e

vy THI THO! &~

(Total: copies)

- (2) One copy of the original of your marriage certificate ay hon thu).

(Note: A cohabitatian certificate (chung chi song chuong) is not
acceptable. Also, if you or any other family member was previously
wmarried, we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended:
one copy of the death certificate (gilay chung tu) of the former
spouse(s); or one copy of the divorce decree (giay ly di).

~ (3) Coples of pre-1975 govermment idemntity (ID) cards (the can cuoc) of
yourself and of all family members who were issued such ID cards.

Copies of post-1975 government ideatity (ID) cards (giay chung minh nhan

I C D
dan) of yourself and of allq@ﬁmily members who have been issued such ID
cards. '
(5) One copy of the original of your household census book (ho khau).

(1-5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents are available from
the local authorieies.@kPlehséﬂso to.the authorities who keep the original
records and request offizial uOﬁ&f‘ﬂhwge have reccived enough documents to
indicate nearly all pre-1975 civil vegistries have been preserved.

NOTE ¢




member. Write the name and file (IV) aumber of each person on the back

Ajé? (6) One original, individual photograph of yourself and of each family
s of his/her photo. (Total: photos).

L// (7 Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked for
the US government or for a private US company.

(8 Copiles of papers which show that you or other family members studied or
were trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship.

N

L//// !(9) Coples of papers which show that you ur other family members worked
closely with US officials or US programs while working for the
Vietnamese government or serving in the Vietnamese military.

(10) Copiles of certificates or awards received from the US government.

(11) Coples of papers which show your position, rank, or'fgnc;iou in the
‘ Vietnamese civil service or military. Tt T

e

The papers requested in items 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll sllps,
certificates ID cards, travel oraers, passports, letters of
commendation! or similar,gg;umanzﬁ*_.Also send THE Games of American

- a0 s o il

/ (12} One copy of the reeducation release certificate (giay ra trai)
of
(13) Other:
PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES. -

Until we receive these documents, we tannot take any further action on your case.

* Sincerely,

. .
. i B .
Pt . .
B R R
.

Orderly Departure Program
131 Soi Tien Siang
Sathorn Tal Road

Bangkok 10120, Thailand

ODP-D/Cat 2/3 8/84
(0144f)
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B§ Ngoar giao nude Cong hoa Xi hin
chi nghfa Viél Nam yéu iu dc nha
chibe trdch co tham quydn cus Vidt Nam
vd cdc nuwdc cho phép ngutm mang "0
chifu ndy duge & Tai dé dang va duac
1o moi sy gilp 66 vA bao vé cin thiét.

The Ministry of Foreign Affairs of the
Soctattst Republic of Vietnam reguests
the competent uuthorwies of Vietnam and
of other countries 1o aliow this passport
bearer to pass freely and afford astistance

and protection in case of need

CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
Socialist Republic of Viet Nam

HO CHIEU
Passport
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Ho vaién Fuil name

eV YE/V BNt HOANG.

Ngdy sinh  Date of birth
7799
Notsinh - Place of birth
i lﬁf’”d’/&f}z Y //-//;
Ché ¢ Domicjle - . .
TN - g
nyzfm
Nghé nghiép Occupation

Chiéu cao  Heght

V&1 tich dic biét khdc  Other particidar signs

Anh vi chit k¥ ngudn mang hd hiéu

Photo and signatiere of the passport bea e
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b3 chifu ndy co gid tn dén ngds
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This passport bearer is allowed 10 travel tu
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TRE EM CUNG Bl VOI NGUO'T MANG HO CHIEU
CHILDREN ACCOMPANYING THE PASSPORT BEARER

Ho v lénﬁﬁf‘ull name
HEUYEN TRIEY THONG
Ngay sinh  Date of birth

A97¢

Noisinh Place of hirth
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B Ngoar giao rude Chng hou Xi hds
chu nghia Viét Nam yéu <du cac nna
.buC trdch <6 thim quyén cus Vidl Nam
va ¢ic nuoc cho phep nguds mang ho
chidu ndy dwge di ar dé dang va dwoc

wo mos s giip A6 va hao vé cin thiéy

The Mimstry of Foreign Affairs of the
Socrist Republic of Vietnam  reguesis
!m’.e ompetent dudhariines nf Sietnam and
of oihwr couniries o allow this passport
hearer (o pass freelv and afford assistand e

and protection in cuse of need

CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
Socialist Republic of Viet Nam

HO CHIEU
Passport
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B4 Ngoat giao nude Cdng hda X3 hd
chi nghfa Viél Nam yéu Jiu cac nhd
chire trich ¢& thim quyéﬁ cua Viéi Nam
vh ciC nwdc cho phép ngudl mang hd
chidu ndy duge di lyi dé ding vd duge
wo moi sy gidp d& vi bao vé cin thiée

The Ministry of Foreign Affairs of the
Socialist Republw of Vietnam requests
the competent authorities of Vietnam and
of other countries o aliow this passport
bearer 1v puss freely and affurd assistance

and protection in case of need

CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
Socialist Republic of Viet Nam

HO CHIEU

Passport
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NGUYEY THI Al NGak

Ngay sinh Date of birth
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Nouvsinh Place of birth
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Nghé nghiép  Occupation

Chidu cao  Height

vér tich dac bigt khac Other particidar signs

Anh va chit ky nguor mang hé ohidu

Phore and signature of the passpunrt beuarer
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B4 Ngoas giao nudc Cohng hda X3 hin
chu nghla Vidt Nam y8u cdu cic nhi
chure trdch o6 thim quydn cus Vigt Nam
vd c&c mwdc cho phép ngudr mang bé
chiéu ndy dugc di lai dé dang va duoc
a0 moi sy gitp 46 vh bao vé chn thife,

The Minisiry of Foreign Affairs of the
Socialist Republt of Vietnam requests
the competent uuthoruies of Vieinam and
of other couniries 1o aliow this passport
bearer tu pass freely and afford assistance

and pratection in case of need.

CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
Socialist Republic of Viet Nam

HO CHIEU

Passport
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CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
Socialist Republic of Viet Nam
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A/(ﬂ (6) One original, individual photograph of yourself and of each family
member. Write the name and file (IV) number of each person on the back

L///n of his/her photo. (Total: : photos).

Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked for
the US govermment or for a private US company.

L//ﬁ (8) Copies of papers which show that you or other family members studied or
were trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship.

(% Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked
closely with US officials or US programs while working for the
Vietnamese govermnment or serving in the Vietnamese military.

S\

/// (10) Copies of certificates or awards received from the US government.
1;_

(11) Copies of papers which show your position, rank, or fgncricn in the
" 7 Vietnamese civil service or military.

; Note: The papers requested in items 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll 3112-
. ESEEEEESSESEL—ﬁ!ﬁ?dS- ID cards, travel orders, passports, letters of
Commendation, or similar documents...Alsc send the names of American

supervisors or adv1sors, or copies of any letters you have received from them.

(12) - One copy of the reeducation release certificate (giay ra trai)
of .

{13) Other:

RS ——— R

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES. ~
Until we receive these documents, we cannot take any further action on your case.

Sincerely,

3

Orderly Departure Program
131 Soi Tien Siang
Sathorn Tai Road

Bangkok 10120, Thailand

opP-D/Cat 2/3 8/84
(0144£)
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